

COLLINGWOOD CLIPPERS MEMBERSHIP FEES STRUCTURE 2024 - 2025

Group	Age	SNC & Swim Ontario Fees	Fundraising Fee	Total Registration Fees	Annual Dues	Total	Monthly Payments OCT - JUNE
Futures	10 & Under	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$319.05	\$1077.94	\$1,396.99	119.77
Novice	11 & under	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$240.00	\$1422.88	\$1,572.88	158.10
Age Group 2	8 - 12	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$319.05	\$1185.73	\$1,335.73	131.75
Age Group	8 - 12	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$319.05	\$1864.11	\$2,014.11	207.12
Junior	10 - 13	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$319.05	\$2194.52	\$2,344.52	243.84
Senior II	12 and over	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$319.05	\$1861.66	\$2,011.66	206.85
Senior	12 and over	\$169.05	\$150.00	\$319.05	\$2588.66	\$2,738.66	287.63

Credit Card Payment: Payments will be processed on the 1st of the month for monthly fees. There will be a 3.2% plus 0.40 cent charge on each transaction.

Registration Charges: Families will be charged SNC Fees (per swimmer), Swim Ontario Fees (per swimmer) and a Fundraising Fee (per family) at the time of registration.

Swim Season: Please note that the swim season for all groups will run from September to the end of June. Swimming in July will be offered for an additional fee.